

LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY

HEALTH PROFESSIONS REGISTRATION BILL

(Amendments to be moved by Mr Delahunty)

1. Clause 5, page 14, lines 7 to 33, omit all words and expressions on these lines.
2. Clause 62, line 30, omit "no" and insert "a".
3. Clause 66, page 75, line 14, omit "no" and insert "a".
4. Clause 66, page 75, lines 16 to 19, omit all words and expressions on these lines.
5. Clause 69, line 28, omit "no" and insert "a".
6. Clause 69, lines 29 to 31, omit "except at a health panel hearing in accordance with paragraph (c) or (d)".
7. Clause 69, page 79, lines 1 to 8, omit all words and expressions on these lines.
8. Clause 69, page 79, line 24, omit "(h)" and insert "(f)".
9. Clause 119, page 134, lines 3 to 9, omit all words and expressions on these lines.
10. Clause 119, page 134, line 17, omit "(3)" and insert "(2)".